7
ABB catalog | 1SXP210002C0201    7/39
XT4 250A TMF - Fixed (F) - 2 poles - Front terminals (F) - UL/CSA
Thermal magnetic trip unit Int Rtng
(480 V)
N
25kA
Part numberType In I3
TMF 25 400 XT4NU2025AFF000XXX
30 400 XT4NU2030AFF000XXX
35 400 XT4NU2035AFF000XXX
40 400 XT4NU2040AFF000XXX
50 500 XT4NU2050AFF000XXX
60 600 XT4NU2060AFF000XXX
70 700 XT4NU2070AFF000XXX
80 800 XT4NU2080AFF000XXX
90 900 XT4NU2090AFF000XXX
100 1000 XT4NU2100AFF000XXX
110 1100 XT4NU2110AFF000XXX
125 1250 XT4NU2125AFF000XXX
150 1500 XT4NU2150AFF000XXX
175 1750 XT4NU2175AFF000XXX
200 2000 XT4NU2200AFF000XXX
225 2250 XT4NU2225AFF000XXX
250 2500 XT4NU2250AFF000XXX
Ordering codes for XT4 UL/CSA
Circuit breakers
XT4 250A TMF/TMA - Fixed (F) - 3 poles - Front terminals (F) - UL/CSA
Thermomagnetic trip unit Int Rtng
(480 V)
N
25kA
Part number
S
35kA
Part number
H
65 kA
Part number
L
100 kA
Part number
V
150 kA
Part number
X
200 kA
Part numberType In I3
TMF 25 400 XT4NU3025AFF000XXX XT4SU3025AFF000XXX XT4HU3025AFF000XXX XT4LU3025AFF000XXX XT4VU3025AFF000XXX XT4XU3025AFF000XXX
30 400 XT4NU3030AFF000XXX XT4SU3030AFF000XXX XT4HU3030AFF000XXX XT4LU3030AFF000XXX XT4VU3030AFF000XXX XT4XU3030AFF000XXX
35 400 XT4NU3035AFF000XXX XT4SU3035AFF000XXX XT4HU3035AFF000XXX XT4LU3035AFF000XXX XT4VU3035AFF000XXX XT4XU3035AFF000XXX
40 400 XT4NU3040AFF000XXX XT4SU3040AFF000XXX XT4HU3040AFF000XXX XT4LU3040AFF000XXX XT4VU3040AFF000XXX XT4XU3040AFF000XXX
50 500 XT4NU3050AFF000XXX XT4SU3050AFF000XXX XT4HU3050AFF000XXX XT4LU3050AFF000XXX XT4VU3050AFF000XXX XT4XU3050AFF000XXX
60 600 XT4NU3060AFF000XXX XT4SU3060AFF000XXX XT4HU3060AFF000XXX XT4LU3060AFF000XXX XT4VU3060AFF000XXX XT4XU3060AFF000XXX
70 700 XT4NU3070AFF000XXX XT4SU3070AFF000XXX XT4HU3070AFF000XXX XT4LU3070AFF000XXX XT4VU3070AFF000XXX XT4XU3070AFF000XXX
80 800 XT4NU3080AFF000XXX XT4SU3080AFF000XXX XT4HU3080AFF000XXX XT4LU3080AFF000XXX XT4VU3080AFF000XXX XT4XU3080AFF000XXX
90 900 XT4NU3090AFF000XXX XT4SU3090AFF000XXX XT4HU3090AFF000XXX XT4LU3090AFF000XXX XT4VU3090AFF000XXX XT4XU3090AFF000XXX
100 1000 XT4NU3100AFF000XXX XT4SU3100AFF000XXX XT4HU3100AFF000XXX XT4LU3100AFF000XXX XT4VU3100AFF000XXX XT4XU3100AFF000XXX
110 1100 XT4NU3110AFF000XXX XT4SU3110AFF000XXX XT4HU3110AFF000XXX XT4LU3110AFF000XXX XT4VU3110AFF000XXX XT4XU3110AFF000XXX
125 1250 XT4NU3125AFF000XXX XT4SU3125AFF000XXX XT4HU3125AFF000XXX XT4LU3125AFF000XXX XT4VU3125AFF000XXX XT4XU3125AFF000XXX
150 1500 XT4NU3150AFF000XXX XT4SU3150AFF000XXX XT4HU3150AFF000XXX XT4LU3150AFF000XXX XT4VU3150AFF000XXX XT4XU3150AFF000XXX
175 1750 XT4NU3175AFF000XXX XT4SU3175AFF000XXX XT4HU3175AFF000XXX XT4LU3175AFF000XXX XT4VU3175AFF000XXX XT4XU3175AFF000XXX
200 2000 XT4NU3200AFF000XXX XT4SU3200AFF000XXX XT4HU3200AFF000XXX XT4LU3200AFF000XXX XT4VU3200AFF000XXX XT4XU3200AFF000XXX
225 2250 XT4NU3225AFF000XXX XT4SU3225AFF000XXX XT4HU3225AFF000XXX XT4LU3225AFF000XXX XT4VU3225AFF000XXX XT4XU3225AFF000XXX
250 2500 XT4NU3250AFF000XXX XT4SU3250AFF000XXX XT4HU3250AFF000XXX XT4LU3250AFF000XXX XT4VU3250AFF000XXX XT4XU3250AFF000XXX
TMA 56…80 400…800 XT4NU3080BFF000XXX XT4SU3080BFF000XXX XT4HU3080BFF000XXX XT4LU3080BFF000XXX XT4VU3080BFF000XXX XT4XU3080BFF000XXX
63…90 450…900 XT4NU3090BFF000XXX XT4SU3090BFF000XXX XT4HU3090BFF000XXX XT4LU3090BFF000XXX XT4VU3090BFF000XXX XT4XU3090BFF000XXX
70…100 500…1000 XT4NU3100BFF000XXX XT4SU3100BFF000XXX XT4HU3100BFF000XXX XT4LU3100BFF000XXX XT4VU3100BFF000XXX XT4XU3100BFF000XXX
77…110 550…1100 XT4NU3110BFF000XXX XT4SU3110BFF000XXX XT4HU3110BFF000XXX XT4LU3110BFF000XXX XT4VU3110BFF000XXX XT4XU3110BFF000XXX
87.5…125 625…1250 XT4NU3125BFF000XXX XT4SU3125BFF000XXX XT4HU3125BFF000XXX XT4LU3125BFF000XXX XT4VU3125BFF000XXX XT4XU3125BFF000XXX
105…150 750…1500 XT4NU3150BFF000XXX XT4SU3150BFF000XXX XT4HU3150BFF000XXX XT4LU3150BFF000XXX XT4VU3150BFF000XXX XT4XU3150BFF000XXX
122.5…175 875…1750 XT4NU3175BFF000XXX XT4SU3175BFF000XXX XT4HU3175BFF000XXX XT4LU3175BFF000XXX XT4VU3175BFF000XXX XT4XU3175BFF000XXX
140…200 1000…2000 XT4NU3200BFF000XXX XT4SU3200BFF000XXX XT4HU3200BFF000XXX XT4LU3200BFF000XXX XT4VU3200BFF000XXX XT4XU3200BFF000XXX
157.5…225 1125…2250 XT4NU3225BFF000XXX XT4SU3225BFF000XXX XT4HU3225BFF000XXX XT4LU3225BFF000XXX XT4VU3225BFF000XXX XT4XU3225BFF000XXX
175…250 1250…2500 XT4NU3250BFF000XXX XT4SU3250BFF000XXX XT4HU3250BFF000XXX XT4LU3250BFF000XXX XT4VU3250BFF000XXX XT4XU3250BFF000XXX